
  

 

RENEWAL/APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP 2024 

Railroad Name (Member) or Business Name (Associate Member) 

Contact Person 

Address 

City State Zip 

Phone Number 

E-Mail 

Fax 

Web Site 

CATEGORY OF RAILROAD MEMBERSHIP (PLEASE CHECK ONE)                        ANNUAL DUES 

$660 
$1,100 
$1,650 
$2,420 
$3,300 
$4,400 
 
   $660 

Annual Revenues $500,000 or less 
Annual Revenues $500,000 to $1,000,000 
Annual Revenues $1,000,000 to $2,500,000 
Annual Revenues $2,500,000 to $5,000,000 
Annual Revenues $5,000,000 to $10,000,000 
Annual Revenues greater than $10,000,000 
 
Associate (Non-Railroad) Dues 
 

Please return to: 
California Short Line Railroad Association 
28364 S. Western Avenue, #67 
Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275 
 

Indicate form of dues payment: 

_____ Check enclosed 

_____ Please email me a PayPal credit card payment link 

20% of dues are applicable to lobbying expenses and are not tax deductible. 


