

RENEWAL/APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP 2024

Railroad Name (Member) or Business	Name (Associate Member)		
Contact Person			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone Number	Fax		
E-Mail	Web Site		
CATEGORY OF RAILROAD MEN	MBERSHIP (PLEASE CHECK ONE)		ANNUAL DUES
Annual Revenues \$500,000 o	r less		\$660
Annual Revenues \$500,000 to	\$1,000,000		\$1,100
Annual Revenues \$1,000,000 to \$2,500,000			\$1,650
Annual Revenues \$2,500,000 to \$5,000,000			\$2,420
Annual Revenues \$5,000,000 to \$10,000,000			\$3,300
Annual Revenues greater than \$10,000,000			\$4,400
Associate (Non-Railroad) Dues			\$660
Please return to:			
California Short Line Railroad	Association		
28364 S. Western Avenue, #6	7		
Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 902	75		
Indicate form of dues paymer	nt:		
Check enclosed			
Please email me a PayPa	l credit card payment link		